证书编号：2024322301005800
认证委托人名称及地址
穆格工业控制（苏州）有限公司
江苏省苏州市太仓市半泾北路116号
生产者名称及地址
Moog Controls (India) Private Limited
KIADB Industrial Area, No. 99P, 100P and 41P Electronic City Phase II, Hosur
Road Bangalore -560 100 Karnataka India

其中XXXX为任意数字，与防爆无关。
每一个型号(Model)与一个具体的类型（Type）相对应，类型（Type）的
命名方式如下：
I –Motor Series
G (Global) – Series designation
II – Motor Size
3 (493) – 70 mm square flange
5 (495) – 140 mm square flange
6 (496) – 190 mm square flange
G 3 L M 2 010 00 00 01 01 000
I Ⅱ III IV V VI VII Ⅷ IX X XI
证书编号：2024322301005800
证书附页：第2页共12页
III – Design
L – Moog Ex Design UL
IV – Winding Voltage
M – Low voltage
V – High voltage
V – Stack Length
0 – Non-standard stack length, between L05 and L40 for G493, between L10
and L50 for G495, and between L15 and L90 for G496
2 – L05 (G493) or L10 (G495) or L15 (G496)
4 – L15 (G493) or L20 (G495) or L30 (G496)
6 – L25 (G493) or L30 (G495) or L45 (G496)
8 – L40 (G493) or L50 (G495) or L60 (G496)
9 – L90 (G496)
VI – Nominal Speed, RPM
Any number between X – XXX, followed by motor RPM code, where the
RPM code designation given as = RPM/100
证书编号：2024322301005800
证书附页：第3页共12页
VII – Electrical Option
Brake Options Cable gland position Internal clearance for
connection
1 2 Top Back
No
Additional
clearance
Additional
clearance
00 - - X - X -
01 X - X - X -
02 - X X - X -
03 - - - X X -
04 X - - X X -
05 - X - X X -
06 - - X - - X
07 X - X - - X
08 - X X - - X
09 - - - X - X
10 X - - X - X
11 - X - X - X
99 Special version – not affecting the electrical performance or protection
methods of the device as described in the documents
证书编号：2024322301005800
证书附页：第4页共12页
Note: Additional clearance for internal clearance for connection is applicable only
for G493 models.
Brake option
Brake Option
Motor Size G493 G495 G496
Low -T 1 2 Nm 14.5 Nm 22 Nm
High -T 2 4.5 Nm 22 Nm 72 Nm
Code
VIII– Mechanical Option
IX – Feedback Option
Any two digit number - Not related to the protection method
Code Keyway Shaft exit seal
00 None provided X
01 X X
99 Special version – not affecting the electrical
performance or protection methods of the
device as described in the documents